
Name Company Email

Adriana Rosencrans Cuisine Prive LLC events@eatcuisineprive.com

Alexis Szewczyk Vera Vara veravarashop@gmail.com

Andrew Wunder Lumen Steategies andrew@lumenstrategies.com

Andrzej Bocian-Brown OTG abocian-brown@otgexp.com

Angela Booker ISFAC, LLC angela@isfac.net

Brandon Rodgers Company brandonrodgers@safeclick.icu

Brendan Murray Villa Restaurant Group bmurray@villarestaurantgroup.com

Brittany Williams Leverett Legacy Consulting Group LLC brittany@lcgroupnc.com

Christen Winkler Marshall Retail Group / WHSmith North America christen.winkler@whsmith.com

Christopher Mcnamee Villa Restaurant Group cmcnamee@villarestaurantgroup.com

Daniel Solomon Minute Suites dan@minutesuites.com

Danielle Dang Concourse Concessions LLC danielle@paracomusa.com

David Bonilla Unite HERE! Local 11 dbonilla@Unitehere11.org

Deborah Makuma Kanfuela Kaffe deborah@kanfuela.com
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Elizabeth Jorgensen Hudson elizabeth.jorgensen@avolta.net

Geena Martin AIR/INK Creative geenamartin81@gmail.com

Gonzalo De La Melena EDM Ventures gdelamelena@edmventures.com

Heather Scruggs WHSmith North America heather.scruggs@whsmith.com

Helen Crosthwaith CASA Unlimited Enterprises hcrosthwaith@casaunltd.com

Inoni Lombe Paradies Lagardere inoni.lombe@paradies-na.com

Jeannine Jones El Pollo Loco jjones@elpolloloco.com

Joe Moran OTG Management, LLC jmoran@otgexp.com

Jordan Greenslade Worker Power jgreenslade@workerpower.com

Joshua Perez OTG Concessions Management, LLC jperez@otgexp.com

Joya Kizer CASA Unlimited Enterprises, Inc. joya@casaunltd.com

Julival rocha Julival’s Kitchen pacificador23@hotmail.com

Kathryn Doherty Paradies Lagardere kathryn.doherty@paradies-na.com

Kevin Patel OHM Concession Group kevin@ohmgroup.com
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Kristi Kinney Carpe Dulce LLC carpe.dulce@gmail.com

Kristine Anderson Grand Ilse Yogurt, Inc. kristinef.giy@gmail.com

Kunal Shah Tapville shahaspires@gmail.com

Lindsay Rocha Julivals Kitchen lindsayrocha923@gmail.com

Madison Azzarone Marshall Retail Group madison.azzarone@whsmith.com

Maritza Haller High Flying Foods mhaller@highflyingfoods.com

Mark Zessin The Weitz Company mark.zessin@weitz.com

Mauricio Dunn PPG mauricio.dunn@plaza-network.com

Melissa Trujillo Cambios y Servicios melissabtrujillo@yahoo.com

Mitchell Penn TAV America Operation Services mitchell.penn@tav.aero

Monica Moosbrugger Fuku mmoosbrugger@eatfuku.com

Nava Singam Kind Hospitality nava@kindhospitality.com

Nikita Pierce Paradies Lagardere nikita.pierce@paradies-na.com

Nina Terjesen WH Smith, NA nina.terjesen@whsmith.com
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Patrice White Corliss Stone-Littles, LLC pwhite@cslllc.biz

Ree Vemalo Ree Vemalo Sunflower Herbs LLC sunflowerherbs1111@gmail.com

Ricardo De Leon Cambios Y Servicios Inc. ricardodeleon82@hotmail.com

Sandra Kennedy SAMS HOSPITALITY LLC sdksandra@gmail.com

Sarkes Roubanian Hudson sroubanian@hudsongroup.com

Sean Dixon snackcityvending llc sean@snackcityvending.org

Shak Turner Wienerschnitzel/Tastee Freez sturner@galardigroup.com

Sharon Hwang n/a smhwang@gmail.com

Susan Prevost Prevost Consulting Group, LLC sprevost@suddenlink.net

Teresa Dominguez MAJA 3 Art, Inc. frankdominguez@cox.net

Tonja Pastorelle Pastorelle Marketing Group tonja@pastorellemarketing.com

Yolanda Woodruff Jacobsen Daniels yolanda.woodruff@jacobsendaniels.com


